
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2024-
00313

04/18/2
024

ANUNAR, KEN  Defendant
NUCKOLS, SHERRI A vs. ANUNAR, 
KEN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00305

04/18/2
024

CARBAJAL, JOSE  Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. CARBAJAL, 
JOSE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00312

04/18/2
024

CRAIG, DAKOTA  Defendant
NUCKOLS, SHERRI A vs. CRAIG, 
DAKOTA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00308

04/18/2
024

DEFOOR, STEPHANIE 
GWEN  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. DEFOOR, 
STEPHANIE GWEN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
ML-2024-
00062

04/18/2
024

GRIMES, TALON WADE  Person 

1
GRIMES, TALON WADE vs. TILLEY,
STORMY LEIGH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CV-2024-
00052

04/18/2
024

HANNON, TARA  Plaintiff
HANNON, TARA vs. THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

Kay
CF-2024-
00201

04/18/2
024

LOWERY, BRENDAN 
AUSTIN  Defendant  OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LOWERY, BRENDAN AUSTIN

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY OVER $1000 AFC

Kay
ML-2024-
00063

04/18/2
024

MAPLE, RAVENELL 
MICHELLE  Person 2

SESTER, DEVIN EUGENE vs. 
MAPLE, RAVENELL MICHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
CJ-2024-
00078

04/18/2
024

MCGINN, DANIEL  Defendant
PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC 
vs. MCGINN, DANIEL

FORECLOSURE

Kay
SC-2024-
00309

04/18/2
024

MORT, RICKY DALE  Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. MORT, RICKY 
DALE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00310

04/18/2
024

NENAM, RITHEN  Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. NENAM, RITHEN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CJ-2024-
00077

04/18/2
024

NICHOLS, BART I  Defendant
RAMEY, JERRY LEE et al vs. 
NICHOLS, BART I

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
SC-2024-
00312

04/18/2
024

NUCKOLS, SHERRI A  Plaintiff
NUCKOLS, SHERRI A vs. CRAIG, 
DAKOTA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
SC-2024-
00313

04/18/2
024

NUCKOLS, SHERRI A  Plaintiff
NUCKOLS, SHERRI A vs. ANUNAR, 
KEN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00305

04/18/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. CARBAJAL, 
JOSE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
SC-2024-
00306

04/18/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. TAYLOR, NIJA A.

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00307

04/18/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. TESAW, 
SELAMAWIT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00308

04/18/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. DEFOOR, 
STEPHANIE GWEN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00309

04/18/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. MORT, RICKY 
DALE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00310

04/18/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. NENAM, 
RITHEN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
SC-2024-
00311

04/18/2
024

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC  Plaintiff

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. WIDENER, JOE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CJ-2024-
00078

04/18/2
024

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES 
LLC  Plaintiff

PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC
vs. MCGINN, DANIEL

FORECLOSURE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00077

04/18/2
024

RAMEY, JERRY LEE  Plaintiff
RAMEY, JERRY LEE et al vs. 
NICHOLS, BART I

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
ML-2024-
00063

04/18/2
024

SESTER, DEVIN 
EUGENE  Person 1  OSW

SESTER, DEVIN EUGENE vs. 
MAPLE, RAVENELL MICHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
PB-2024-
00040

04/18/2
024

SHARP, JACK LEE, JR  Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF SHARP, JACK 
LEE, JR

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay
CJ-2024-
00077

04/18/2
024

SWEETWATER CATTLE 
COMPANY  Plaintiff

RAMEY, JERRY LEE et al vs. 
NICHOLS, BART I

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
SC-2024-
00306

04/18/2
024

TAYLOR, NIJA A.  Defendant
OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. TAYLOR, NIJA A.

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
ML-2024-
00064

04/18/2
024

TERRELL, SARA BETH  Person 

2
WALKER, JUSTIN LEE vs. 
TERRELL, SARA BETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE 
LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2024-
00307

04/18/2
024

TESAW, 
SELAMAWIT  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE LLC vs. TESAW, 
SELAMAWIT

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay
CV-2024-
00052

04/18/2
024

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA  Defendant

HANNON, TARA vs. THE STATE OF
OKLAHOMA

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
ML-2024-
00062

04/18/20
24

TILLEY, STORMY 
LEIGH  Person 2

GRIMES, TALON WADE vs. TILLEY, 
STORMY LEIGH

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
ML-2024-
00064

04/18/20
24

WALKER, JUSTIN 
LEE  Person 1

WALKER, JUSTIN LEE vs. TERRELL, 
SARA BETH

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - 
MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED

Kay
SC-2024-
00311

04/18/20
24

WIDENER, 
JOE  Defendant

OK 2021 MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE
LLC vs. WIDENER, JOE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
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